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Lecture schedule for the Month of April 2025 
 

 

Date Day Time 
Compe- 

tencies 
Subtopic Teacher 

01/04/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 9.3 Acid base balance  Dr. Dhat 

02/04/25 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 9.3 Acid base balance   Dr. Dhat 

08/04/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 9.3 Water & Electrolyte balance  

 
Dr. Chaudhari 

09/04/25 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 9.3 Water & Electrolyte balance  

 
Dr. Chaudhari 

2nd Internal Assessment Exam from 11th April 2025 to 23rd April 2025 

25/04/25 Fri 8.00 - 9.00 am BC 10.1 Chemistry of Nucleotides  Mrs. Chaudhari 

29/04/25 Tue 9.00 - 10.00 am BC 10.2 Metabolism of Nucleotides  Mrs. Chaudhari 

30/04/25 Wed 10.00 - 11.00 am BC 10.3 Metabolism of Nucleotides  Mrs. Chaudhari 
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Practical/ SDL/ SGT/ Tutorial/ LD schedule for the Month of April 2025 

 

Time: 11 am to 1 pm  

 

Date Day Batch Progm Competencies Subtopics Teacher 

03/04/25 Thu C SGT 

BC 14.5 
Chromatography - 

Screening of Urine for 

inborn errors  

Mrs. Kokane 04/04/25 Fri A SGT 

07/04/25 Mon B SGT 

08/04/25 Tue C Practical 

BC 11.21 
Revision & Journal 

checking  
All Teachers 09/04/25 Wed A Practical 

10/04/25 Thu B Practical 

2nd Internal Assessment Exam from 11th April 2025 to 23rd April 2025 

24/04/25 Thu C Practical  

 

BC 2.4 & 3.6 Estimation of serum Amylase 
Dr. Gore 25/04/25  Fri A Practical 

28/04/25 Mon B Practical 

29/04/25 Tue C LD 

BC 11.16 

pH meter & preparation of 

buffer 

 

Mrs. Chaudhari 30/04/25 Wed A LD 

02/05/25 Fri B LD 

 

                                                                                                
 

 


